
001 |RO 25 2072456F | |DA59408D |06.09 10:35:39.0 |OK |01 |035 |
002 |RO 25 2009905F | |DA594068 |06.09 10:39:42.3 |OK |02 |001 |
003 |RO 25 2009906F | |DA594304 |06.09 10:40:17.8 |OK |02 |038 |
004 |RO 25 2009907F | |DA5940DC |06.09 10:44:16.8 |OK |02 |022 |
005 |RO 25 2009945F | |DA59439B |06.09 10:44:23.1 |OK |02 |031 |
006 |RO 25 2009933F | |DA59433F |06.09 10:44:23.6 |OK |02 |008 |
007 |RO 25 2009908F | |DA594367 |06.09 10:46:26.5 |OK |02 |018 |
008 |RO 25 2009929F | |DA5942B7 |06.09 10:47:12.4 |OK |02 |016 |
009 |RO 25 2009938F | |DA59427F |06.09 10:48:23.4 |OK |02 |032 |
010 |RO 25 2009942F | |DA59433B |06.09 10:48:25.3 |OK |02 |017 |
011 |RO 25 2009911F | |DA594353 |06.09 10:49:36.3 |OK |02 |040 |
012 |RO 25 2009915F | |DA5940B3 |06.09 10:51:08.5 |OK |02 |026 |
013 |RO 25 2009909F | |DA5942FC |06.09 10:51:13.0 |OK |02 |036 |
014 |RO 25 2009902F | |DA59416E |06.09 10:52:15.5 |OK |01 |033 |
015 |RO 25 2072455F | |DA5943D7 |06.09 10:52:33.4 |OK |02 |044 |
016 |RO 25 2009910F | |DA59413A |06.09 10:54:14.9 |OK |02 |019 |
017 |RO 25 2009932F | |DA59428B |06.09 10:54:21.6 |OK |02 |009 |
018 |RO 25 2009916F | |DA594118 |06.09 10:57:25.9 |OK |01 |037 |
019 |RO 25 2072461F | |DA5942B5 |06.09 10:57:31.6 |OK |01 |006 |
020 |RO 25 2009922F | |DA594308 |06.09 10:59:22.0 |OK |02 |012 |
021 |RO 25 2009950F | |DA594146 |06.09 11:00:27.6 |OK |02 |043 |
022 |RO 25 2009901F | |DA5942B3 |06.09 11:00:31.0 |OK |02 |041 |
023 |RO 25 2072451F | |DA5940C1 |06.09 11:00:35.3 |OK |02 |029 |
024 |RO 25 2009939F | |DA5940F8 |06.09 11:02:06.7 |OK |01 |021 |
025 |RO 25 2009928F | |DA5940FE |06.09 11:03:08.8 |OK |02 |042 |
026 |RO 25 2072453F | |DA594281 |06.09 11:05:37.0 |OK |02 |015 |
027 |RO 25 2009948F | |DA594361 |06.09 11:07:06.1 |OK |02 |003 |
028 |RO 25 2009923F | |DA594038 |06.09 11:07:08.4 |OK |02 |030 |
029 |RO 25 2009920F | |DA5942F8 |06.09 11:07:11.5 |OK |01 |034 |
030 |RO 25 2009934F | |DA594355 |06.09 11:08:08.9 |OK |02 |007 |
031 |RO 25 2009946F | |DA594082 |06.09 11:08:27.3 |OK |02 |039 |
032 |RO 25 2009930F | |DA59404E |06.09 11:09:16.0 |OK |02 |024 |
033 |RO 25 2072459F | |DA5941E4 |06.09 11:09:17.2 |OK |01 |020 |
034 |RO 25 2009912F | |DA5940BF |06.09 11:09:19.0 |OK |02 |011 |
035 |RO 25 2009935F | |DA594276 |06.09 11:11:10.1 |OK |02 |014 |
036 |RO 25 2009921F | |DA5942B2 |06.09 11:12:37.2 |OK |02 |002 |
037 |RO 25 2009936F | |DA59424F |06.09 11:13:32.2 |OK |02 |004 |
038 |RO 25 2009918F | |DA5941EC |06.09 11:16:06.7 |OK |02 |023 |
039 |RO 25 2009931F | |DA594070 |06.09 11:17:48.2 |OK |01 |027 |
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Ceas Atomic : 05.09.2025 16:55:20 GPS Ceas Atomic : 07.09.2025 16:49:04 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 05.09.2025 16:55:20 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 07.09.2025 16:49:04 +0
Sincronizare : 05.09.2025 16:55:20 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 45 Por. sositi : 44
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040 |RO 25 2009947F | |DA5941F8 |06.09 11:29:03.8 |OK |02 |025 |
041 |RO 25 2009937F | |DA594077 |06.09 11:33:12.3 |OK |02 |010 |
042 |RO 25 2009924F | |DA5942FA |06.09 11:37:26.9 |OK |02 |028 |
043 |RO 25 2009904F | |DA594221 |06.09 11:38:49.2 |OK |02 |045 |
044 |RO 25 2072454F | |DA59405C |06.09 19:22:58.1 |OK |01 |013 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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